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000043955 Solar Power Syste 71,540 03/17/2022

36581 SFR 571 04/16/2018

2018HX Base Yr

236 SW SWEETBRIAR DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,602 120.8064 135.30 352,051 1975 1995 0 0 0 31.50 68.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2184

BAS 546 100 546 50,604

BAS 1,638 100 1,638 151,810

FOP 144 30 43 3,985

FOP 312 30 94 8,712

UGR 624 45 281 26,043

3,264 2,602 241,155

BAS= W63 BAS= W21 FOP= W12 UGR= W24 S26 E24 N26$ S26 E12 N26$
S26 E21 N26$ S26 E11 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E52 N26$.

BAS

63

26

11
52

26BAS

21

26

21

26FOP

12

26

12

26UGR

24

26

24

26

FOP6

24

6
24

1 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 280.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 630

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 290.00 UT 10.50 10.50 50 2009 2009 3 50 1,523

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 15 30 450.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 675

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 24 30 720.00 UT 25.00 25.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 18,000

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,700.00 UT 2.00 2.00 80 2017 2017 3 80 2,720

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 761.50 761.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 762

9 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500
30,010

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 29,550

2 9901 C AC/XFOB 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 29,550
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2018HX Base Yr

236 SW SWEETBRIAR DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0102 01 1,621 108.9000 67.52 109,450 2009 2018 0 0 0 8.75 91.25

2 STRG/CONV  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 720 100 2026 720 44,360

FSP 288 40 2026 115 7,086

FUS 600 100 2026 600 36,967

UCP 450 20 2026 90 5,545

UOP 480 20 2026 96 5,915

2,538 1,621 99,873

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=40,10] S24 E30 N24 W30 $
UCP=[YR=2026;ORIG=40,10] N15 E30 S15 W30 $
FUS=[YR=2026;ORIG=100,-10] E30 S20 W30 N20 $
FSP=[YR=2026;ORIG=70,10] E12 S24 W12 N24 $
UOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=130,-10] E24 S20 W24 N20 $
.
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11 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,200

2,200


